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14 Dot Sight

Model

Magnification

Reflex Lens Coating:
Clear Aperture:

Light Transmission:
Dot Size:

Click Value:

WI/E Adjustment Range:
Parallax:

Free Parallax Setting:
Brightness Setting:

Battery Model:
Battery Life:

Operation Temperature Range:

Water Proof:
Shock Proof:
Fogging Proof:

RD-20000

RD-21001
1X
Red Film
19.50mm
70%
2 moa-5 moa

1 moa

= 45 moa ( Up, down, right & left )

<2 moa

50 or 100 Yards

10 settings; Push & hold 3 seconds
to shot down; Power off memory

CR2032

2 5000 hours @ middle setting
-20°C~+60°C/-4°F~+140°F

Yes
Yes

Yes

Model

Magpnification

Reflex Lens Coating:
Clear Aperture:

Light Transmission:
Dot Size:

Click Value:

WI/E Adjustment Range:

Parallax:

Parallax Free Setting:
Brightness Setting:
Battery Model:

Extra Solar Panel:
Mounting System:
Water Proof:

Fogging Proof:
Shock Proof:

RD-21001

RD-20000
1x
Red Film
20mm
270%
2moa
1moa
>120moa
<2moa
50 or 100yard
6 settings
AAA Battery ( Not included )
Yes
Picatinny/Weaver
Yes
Yes
Yes



Model RD-21002 I Model RD-21004
Magnification 1x | Magnification 1x
Reflex Lens Coating: Red Film | I Reflex Lens Coating: Red Film
Clear Aperture: 21mm Clear Aperture: 21mm
Light Transmission: 270% | I Light Transmission: 270%
Dot Size: 2moa Dot Size: 2moa
Click Value: 1moa | | Click Value: 1moa
W/E Adjustment Range: >120moa | | W/E Adjustment Range: >120moa
Parallax: <2moa Parallax: <2moa
Parallax Free Setting: 50 or 100yard | | Parallax Free Setting: 50 or 100yard
Brightness Setting: Red & Green(5 settings each) | RD-210 03 | zrightner:s ;Stjtting: 12(::: :r;gs
Battery Model: CR2032 attery Model:
Extra Solar Panel: No | Extra Solar Panel: No
Mounting System: Picatinny/Weaver | Mounting System: Picatinny/Weaver
Water Proof: Yes | | Water Proof: Yes
Fogging Proof: Yes Model RD-21003 Fogging Proof: Yes
Shock Proof: Yes | Magnification 1x | Shock Proof: Yes
| Reflex Lens Coating: Red Film I
Clear Aperture: 21mm
| Light Transmission: 270% I
Dot Size: 2moa
| Click Value: 1moa |
WI/E Adjustment Range: >120moa
| Parallax: <2moa I
| Parallax Free Setting: 50 or 100yard I
Brightness Setting: 12 settings
| Battery Model CR2032 |
Extra Solar Panel: No
| Mounting System: Picatinny/Weaver |
Water Proof: Yes |
RD-z:looz | Fogging Proof: Yes RD'ZIood
| Shock Proof: Yes |
R



Model

Magnification

Reflex Lens Coating:
Clear Aperture:

Light Transmission:
Dot Size:

Click Value:

WI/E Adjustment Range:

Parallax:
Free Parallax Setting:

RD-25001
1X
Red Film
23.50mm
70%
2 moa-5 moa
1 moa

=45 moa ( Up, down, right & left )

<2 moa
50 or 100 Yards

10 settings; Push & hold 3 seconds

RD-25001

Brightness Setting: to shot down; Power off memory
Battery Model: CR2032
Battery Life: 2 5000 hours @ middle setting
Operation Temperature Range: -20°C~+60°C/-4°F~+140°F
Water Proof: Yes
Shock Proof: Yes
Fogging Proof: Yes
Model RD-29001
Magnification 1X
Reflex Lens Coating: Red Film
Clear Aperture: 27.00mm
Light Transmission: 70%
Dot Size: 2 moa-5 moa
Click Value: 0.5 moa
WI/E Adjustment Range: > 45 moa ( Up, down, right & left )
Parallax: <2 moa
Free Parallax Setting: 50 or 100 Yards
10 settings; Push & hold 3 seconds
Brightness Setting: to shot down; Power off memory
Battery Model: CR2032
Battery Life: = 2000 hours @ middle setting
Operation Temperature Range: -20°C~+60°C/-4°F~+140°F
RD'29001 Water Proof: Yes
Shock Proof: Yes
Fogging Proof: Yes

16 Dot Sight



Model

Magnification

Reflex Lens Coating:
Window Size:

Light Transmission:
Dot Size:

Click Value:

W/E Adjustment Range:

Parallax:
Free Parallax Setting:

RX-1002
1X
Red Film
24 x 17mm
70%
3 moa
X
= 45 moa ( Up, down, right & left )
<2 moa
50 or 100 Yards

10 settings; Push & hold 3 seconds

Binghtess.Seking: to shot down; Power off memory
Battery Model: CR2032

Battery Life: = 2000hours @ middle setting
Operation Temperature Range:  -20°C~+60°C/-4°F~+140°F
Water Proof: Yes

Shock Proof: Yes

Fogging Proof: Yes

Model

Magnification

Reflex Lens Coating:
Window Size:

Light Transmission:
Dot Size:

Click Value:

WI/E Adjustment Range:

Parallax:

Free Parallax Setting:
Brightness Setting:

Battery Model:
Battery Life:

Operation Temperature Range:

Water Proof:
Shock Proof:
Fogging Proof:

s — — —

RX-1001
1X
Red Film
24 x 17mm
70%
3 moa-5 moa

X

245 moa ( Up, down, right & left )

<2 moa
50 or 100 Yards

10 settings; Push & hold 3 seconds
to shot down; Power off memory

CR2032

= 2000hours @ middle setting
-20°C~+60°C/-4°F~+140°F

Yes
Yes
Yes

Model

Magnification

Reflex Lens Coating:
Window Size:

Light Light Transmission:

Dot Size:

Click Value:

WIE Adjustment Range:
Parallax:

Free Parallax Setting:

Brightness Setting:

Battery Model:
Battery Life:

Operation Temperature Range:
Water Proof:
Shock Proof:
Fogging Proof:

RX-1003

1X

Red Film
20 x 16.50mm

85%
2 moa

X

=45 moa ( Up, down, right & left )
< 1.5 moa
50 or 100 Yards

10 settings; Push & hold 3 seconds
to shot down; Power off memory

CR2032
High-light:50 hours,Low-light:500 hours
-20°C~+60°C/-4°F~+140°F

Yes
Yes
Yes

Dot Sight 17



----------- P Reticle Adjustment

’

Model

Magpnification

Objective Lens Dia.
Net Weight

Length

Eye Relief

Material

Battery

18 Dot Sight

R G llluminated
Single Dot

*
Elevation

Adjustment

RD-0004
1x
35x24mm
179

83mm
unlimited
Aluminum
CR2032

>

Windage
Adjustment

RL-0001R
1x

33mm
198g
85mm
unlimited
Aluminum

CR2032

R G Illuminated
Single Dot

------ +

Elevation
==n - Adjustment

N
€ Reticle

‘ﬂt- > Adjustment
&
RL-0001R




